

## **WEIGHT CERTIFICATE**



## **CERTIFICATE Nº 429/0017/1-01**

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

EXPORT / TRADER / SHIPPER MISKA S.A.

FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX) 30-71144006-9

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER T24-21-MK LIAF CONTROL # ID 429

LOT NUMBER T24-21-MK

VESSEL ANTOFAGASTA EXPRESS

BOOKING 63098658

PRODUCT (CARGO DESCRIPTION) ORGANIC WHEAT

QUANTITY LOADED 139.800 kg NET WEIGHT

PACKAGING (CARGO DESCRIPTION) BULK

DATE'S INSPECTION December 10, 2021

SAMPLE PLACE TERMINAL CEREAL GRAINS SA, LAS FLORES, BUENOS AIRES

PORT OF DESTINATION ECUADOR

PORT OF LOADING SAN ANTONIO, REPUBLICA DE CHILE

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS	LIAF CONTROL SEAL Nº	CUSTOMS SEAL Nº	NET WEIGHT (kg)
HLXU 131054-8	1245	ABN 24098	21.940
FCIU 384894-7	1246	ABN 24097	22.560
HLXU 321123-0	1247	ABN 24100	22.660
TEMU 288337-9	1248	ABN 24099	25.740
BSIU 323362-0	1249	ABN 24101	23.060
UETU 229586-0	1250	ABN 24102	23.840
		TOTAL	139.800

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, December 17, 2021

Signature of Authorized Personnel LIAF CONTROL SRL

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.







